NYFOSA AB NPV

NYFOSA AB NPV

ISIN: SE0011426428

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
115.50 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.79% (0.90)

SE0011426428
NYF

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Stock

2,078 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

114.90 SEK (214)
115.10 SEK (63)
115.50 SEK
116.00 SEK
114.00 SEK
114.60 SEK
115.2529 SEK
52,892
6,095,919.20

281

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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NYFOSA AB NPV

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

115.50 SEK

Difference (] 0.79% (0.90)
General attributes
ISIN SE0011426428
Symbol NYF
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,078 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 114.90 SEK (214)
Ask (Ask size) 115.10 SEK (63)
Open 115.50 SEK
High 116.00 SEK
Low 114.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 114.60 SEK
VWAP 115.2529 SEK
Volume (pcs) 52,892
Trading volume 6,095,919.20
Number of trades 281
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.62% +66.07% -20.62%
Perf (abs.) +25.00 +45.95 -30.00
Beta 0.59 1.29 1.29
Volatility = 35.65 41.39 43.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:27
08/16

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05
08/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31

Price

9.855 EUR

115.50 SEK

113.90 SEK

9.83 EUR

9.875 EUR

114.36 SEK (160,754
113.41 SEK (199,482
104.83 SEK (227,329
87.51 SEK (286,681
121.10 SEK (2024/07/10
79.95 SEK (2024/02/21
121.10 SEK (2024/07/10
48.20 SEK (2023/10/26

= O - O — = = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 11
6.10 281
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=237190777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262346865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253012824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237579576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386070

NYFOSA AB NPV

08/16

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 9.98 EUR  0.00 19
08/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242338389

NYFOSA AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NYFOSA AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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